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OR BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 ROUND 4

Super Sport 400 cc (SS1Pro,SS1,SS2)

Result Warm Up

3 -6 November 2022
Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Max

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle Cls PIC Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Speed

1 33 Jirayu Saiyon Kawasaki Ninja400 SSs1 1 1:48.456 5 6 2096
Valvoline SMS Kawas aki Racing Team

2 25  Watcharin Tubtim-on Yamaha YZF-R3 SS1 2 1:48.809 2 0353 0.353 3 204 .8
Yamaha Hispeed

3 3 Jagan* Kumar Kawasaki Ninja400 SS1Pro 1 1:49.609 5 1.153 0.800 5 2104
Nexzter Moritech AV RP Racing

4 331 Ahamed Kadai* Yaseen Kawasaki Ninja400 SS1Pro 2 1:50.290 5 1.834 0681 5 2104
Nexzter Moritech AV RP Racing

5 53 Passakorn Sanluang Yamaha YZF-R3 SSs1 3 1:50.377 2 1921 0.087 3 203.7
Yamaha WP Hatyai Bridgestone Hispeed Mark D.I.D

6 59 Dalanpob Thongyoy Kawasaki Ninja400 ss2 1 1:51.724 4 3.268 1347 5 206.8
EEST NJT Racing Team

7 28  Phonnuth Ninpar Kawasaki Ninja400 SS1 4 1:52.688 5 4.232 0964 5 204.5
AV RP Racing Training Team

8 353 Pasin Chompoorath Kawasaki Ninja400 SS2 2 1:53.121 5 4665 0433 5 207.2
Nexzter Moritech AV RP Racing

9 44  Ratthapong* Boonlert Yamaha YZF-R3 SS1Pro 3 1:53.730 3 5274 0.609 4 202.2
Yamaha KYB IRC NB 11 uuls wnn

10 64  Nattanun Suwankosum Kawasaki Ninja400 SS2 3 1:54.511 5 6.055 0.781 5 201.8
Nexzter Moritech AV RP Racing

11 56 Sawapol Nillapong Kawasaki Ninja400 SS2 4 1:55.253 3 6.797 0.742 5 194.2
PSGA Ducati PTT Lubricants Nok Tuner Tingnote

12 77  Mario Rubertone Kawasaki Ninja400 SS2 5
BRP Racing

13 699 Arthit Sathapanaratkul Kawasaki Ninja400 SS2 6
Aey Service By Gigabike TC Engine

Fastest time: 1:48.456 inlap 5 by nbr. 33 : Jirmy u Saiy on (Kawasaki Ninja400)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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